CITY OF

PLATTEVILLE
aiminet —
2025 LICENSE/PERMIT FEES

Alcohol (July 1 —June 30)
Operator

Class “A” Beer
Class “B” Beer
“Class C “Wine
“Class A” Beer & Liquor
“Class B” Beer & Liquor

Reserve “Class B” Beer & Liq.

Provisional

Change of Agent
Publication - Renewal
Publication - New

Annual Alcohol Renewal License Late Fee
Temporary (Picnic) “Class B” or Class “B”

Background Fee

Banner Permits

Direct Seller Permits
Fireworks Dealer

Junk Dealer (July 1 —June 30)
Dog (issued by Finance)
Kennel/Grooming
Parade/Walkathon/Run

Taxi (Jan 1 — Dec 31))
Driver
Vehicle
Provisional (60 days)

Tobacco/Cigs (July 1- June 30)

Copies

S 23 (1 year)
S 33 (2 year)
S 10 (provisional)

$150

$100

$100

S650

S600 (0 Available)
$10000 (4 Available)
$15

$10

S8

$50.50

$100

$ 10 (2 wine per 12 month period)

S 7 (required only once/year)

$125

S 50 (1 yr. from date of issuance)
$200 (1 yr. from date of issuance)
$50

S 6 (neutered)/ $12 (not neutered)
$35

$50

$13
$13
$13

$100

S 0.25 (per page)



